District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240 District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

## State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-104A August 11, 2000

Oil Conservation Division 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505 Submit 1 Copy of the final affected wells list along with 2 copies of this form per number of wells on that list to appropriate District Office

## **Change of Operator**

Previous Operator Information:	New Operator Information:						
	Effective Date:	07/01/2002					
OGRID: 6137	New Ogrid:	14591					
Name: Devon Energy Production Company, L.P.	New Name:	Merit Energy Company					
Address: 20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500		12222 Merit Drive, Suite 1500					
Address:							
City, State, Zip: Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102-8260	City, State, Zip:	Dallas, Texas 75251					
I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division form and the attached list of wells is true and complete to the New Operator Signature:  Printed Name: Arlene Valliquette  Title: Manager - Regulatory Affairs  Date: 06/27/2002 Phone: (972)701-8377	best of my knowled						
Previos operator complete below:		NMOCD Approval					
Tievious	Signature	Acres 112 6					
Operator: <u>Devon Energy Production Company, L.P.</u> Previous	Drinted 6	trict Sepanison					
OGRID 6137	Name:	tut Susevisor					
OOKID 0137	Name.	7.55					
Signature	District:						
Printed		SEP 1 7 2002					
· / /		- SER 1 7 9809 H					

## State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104

Instructions on back

Revised October 18, 1994

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

**OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION** 

Submit to Appropriate District Office

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe. NM 87505

5 Copies

District of TV	05 Ku., AL	iet, Mivi o	7410			Santa I	C, 11111	07505				X	м	ENDED REP	ОВТ
District IV 2040 South Pa	checa San	to Fe NM	87505	į									Alvii	SNUED KEP	JKI
I.					)WARI	E AND AU	THORI	ZATIC	)N T	'() TRA	NSP	)RT			
	ICEQ!			Vame and		L AII D A C	HOR		) I I	O TION		) Number	<del></del>		
	Devo	•			Company,	L.P.						137			
20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500										3 Reason	for Filin	g Code			_
	Okla	homa Ci	ty, OI	K 73102	-8260	<del></del>				CH	1/1/2	000			
API Number 5 F								~ .					Pool Cod	e	
<del></del>	015-2809	98			Graybur	g Jackson SF	-				$\dashv$		28509	<del> </del>	
	erty Code 20086				J L Keel		Property Name					Well Number 52			
	rface L	ocation	n	1	J L ROC	<u> </u>							<u> </u>		
UI or lot no.	Section	Township		Range	Lot.Idn	North/So	ath Line	Feet	Feet from the		East/West Line		County		
P 06		17		31E		Feet from the 1310	FS				FEL		Eddy		
" Bo	ttom H	lole Lo	catio	n											
UI or lot no. Section Township			Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/So	uth Line	Feet	Feet from the		East/West Line		County		
	İ														
12 Lse Code	13 Produc	cing Metho	d Code		Gas Conne	ection Date	15 C-129 Pe	rmit Numb	er	<sup>16</sup> C-129 H	Effective	Date	<sup>17</sup> C-129	Expiration Dat	e
	<u> </u>														
	and Ga	s Tran	spor	ters	10			<u> </u>		12.	,				
	sporter				Transporte			<sup>20</sup> POD 21 O/0		" O/G	POD ULSTR Location				
022628	dD		Teva	ac New N	and Addr Mexico Pip			23068	10	0		and	Descriptio	<u>n</u>	
022020				Box 26		cinic Co		23000	10	"					
					77252-26	48									
05097			Con	oco Inc				22069	20	G			<u>.</u>	<del> </del>	
03077			1	Desta Dr W				2306830 G							
				illand, TX 79705-9982											
			_										<del></del> ,	<del>,</del>	
			l												
			i												
											<u> </u>		· 	<del></del>	
											l				
											i				
IV. Proc		Water				···									
	2 POD						* POD UL	STR Locati	on and	Description					
	230685			l									<del> </del>		
V. Well  28 Spud Date	Compl				27 TD		28 PB	mp.	-	29 Perforat		<del></del>	30 DITO	DO 1/0	
* Spud Date * Ready Da		ady Dai	32 Casing & Tubing Size			r B	10	renor		orations		30 DHC, DC, MC			
						33 Depth Se		th Set	Set		34 Sacks Cement				
				<u> </u>											
	<del></del>			<del> </del>						<del> </del>					
<b>177 337.</b> 8	I T4 T	)ata		1											
	l Test I		Goo F	Daliyary D		3' Test Date		38 Test Lea	n ceth	1	19 The D	rangura	<del>-</del> 1	40 Csg. Pressur	
35 Date New Oil 36 Gas		Uas L	Delivery Date 3' Test Date			1 est Lengui		39 Tbg. Pr		USG.		Csg. rressur	C		
11 Choke Size		4	<sup>2</sup> Oil		43 Water	43 Water		" Gas		45 AOF			45 Test Method	<u> </u>	
"I hereby certif	-					-									
with and that th		ion given al	ove is	true and co	omplete to the	best of my		C	IL C	ONSER	VATI	UN DIV	ISION		
knowledge and belief. A W W							A Planta								
Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally						Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM									
Title: District Manager						Title: <b>BISTRICT II SUPERVISOR</b> Approval Date:									
								MAR a n 2000							
If this is a	change of o	perator fill	in the (	OGRID nu	mber and nan	ne of the previous	operator				-				
613	_	-				n (Neyada)									
11			ı ı	-	1700	<del>, ,</del>									

Steve McNally

District Manager

3/20/00